Auburn St Moratorium List

Updated 2/8/2024

St NAME
Ashe St
Beaver Rd
Beech Hill Rd
Blake St
Black Cat Rd
Brighton Hill Rd
Broad St
Brook St
Brookside Cir
Burns St
Danville Corner Rd
Dillingham Rd
Fern St
Fern St
Fifth St
French's Ln
Garfield Rd
Gracelawn Rd
Grove St
Holly St
Holly St
Hotel Rd
Johnson Road
Johnson Road
Josslyn St
Josslyn St
Lewiston Jnc Rd
Library Ave
Main St
Marston Hill Rd

FROM
Talor St
Johnson Rd
Hotel Rd
Turner St
Old Danville Rd
Marston Hill Rd
Bernard Lown Bridge
Riverside Dr
Dennison St
Turner St
Pownal Rd
Johnson Rd
Lake St
Josslyn St
Mary Carroll St
Turner St
Minot Avenue
Mount Auburn Ave
Center St
Court St
Fern St
Crest Ave
Turner T.L.
North Auburn Rd
Court St
Fern St
Kittyhawk Ave
Spring St
Bridge
North Auburn Rd

TO
Dead End
Maple Hill Rd
Washington St
Summer St
Railroad Crossing
Town Line
Mill St
Third St
Winter St
Summer St
Washington St
Maple Hill Rd
Josslyn St
End
South Main St
Whitney St
Minot T.L.
Turner St
Dead End
Fern St
End
Taywood Rd
CMP Crossing
CMP Crossing
Fern St
End
Poland T.L.
Railroad Crossing
Mill St
Town Line

MORATORIUM End DATE MONTH

5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years

9/1/2028
6/1/2027
7/1/2026
10/1/2028
6/1/2026
7/1/2028
10/1/2028
9/1/2027
10/1/2028
8/1/2028
7/1/2026
6/1/2027
10/1/2025
7/1/2026
8/1/2024
10/1/2028
6/1/2027
11/1/2026
7/1/2028
10/1/2025
6/1/2026
10/1/2028
9/1/2026
6/1/2027
10/1/2025
6/1/2026
10/1/2027
11/1/2028
10/1/2028
7/1/2028

SURFACE PAVEMENT
YEAR

September 2023
June 2022
June 2021
October 2023
May 2021
July 2023
October 2023
September 2022
October 2023
August 2023
June 2021
June 2022
October 2020
June 2021
August 2019
October 2023
June 2022
October 2021
July 2023
October 2020
June 2021
October 2023
September 2021
June 2022
October 2020
June 2021
October 2022
November 2023
October 2023
July 2023

PROJECT

City
City
City
City
City
City
State
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
State
City
City
City
City
City
City
State
City

WORK TYPE
Reconstruction
Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Shim & Overlay
Reclaim & Resurface
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Shim & Overlay
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Shim & Overlay



St NAME
Miami Ave
Mill St
Mt Auburn Ave
North River Rd
Old Danville Rd
Old Danville Rd
Park Ave
Parker St
Penley Corner Rd
Perkins Ridge Rd
Philomar St
Poland Rd
Poland Spring Rd
Railroad St
Reed St
Riverside Dr
Rodman Rd
Rowe St
Skillings Corner Rd
Stetson Rd
Taylor St
Third St
Troy St
Vernon St
Washington St North
Washington St South
West Auburn Rd
West Hardscrabble Rd
Youngs Corner Rd

FROM
Washington St S
Main St
BJ's Entrance
Center St
Moose Brook Rd
Spencer Dr
Court St
Turner St
Riverside Dr
Jackson Hill Rd
Washington St S
Minot Avenue
Washington St
Court St
Turner St
597 Riverside Dr
Poland Rd
Turner St
North Auburn Rd
Center St
Dennison St
Broad St
Turner St
Center St
Chasse St
Minot Ave
Youngs Corner Rd
Lewiston Junction Rd
Hotel Rd

TO
Washington St N
Second St
Farmer Whitings
Bradman St
New Gloucester T.L.
Moose Brook Rd
Vista Dr
Summer St
South Witham Rd
North Auburn Rd
Washington St N
Hotel Rd
Hotel Rd
End
Whitney St
Town Line
Hotel Rd
Summer St
Turner T.L.
North River Rd
Winter St
End
Spring St
Turner St
Minot Ave
Chasse St
North Auburn Rd
Poland T.L.

CUL

5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years
5 Years

10/1/2028
10/1/2028
10/1/2028
10/1/2024
7/1/2027
6/1/2026
8/1/2025
10/1/2028
8/1/2025
8/1/2028
10/1/2028
9/1/2025
9/1/2028
8/1/2024
7/1/2028
7/1/2026
6/1/2024
10/1/2028
6/1/2027
8/1/2025
9/1/2028
9/1/2027
11/1/2028
7/1/2028
10/1/2028
10/1/2028
5/1/2025
6/1/2027
7/1/2026

MORATORIUM End DATE MONTH

October
October
October
October
July
May
August
October
August
August
October
September
September
August
July
June
May
October
June
August
September
September
November
July
October
October
May
June
June

YEAR

2023
2023
2023
2019
2022
2021
2020
2023
2020
2023
2023
2020
2023
2019
2023
2021
2019
2023
2022
2020
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2020
2022
2021

PROJECT

State
State
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
State
City
State
City
City
State
State
City
City
City
City
City
City
City
State
State
City
City
State

WORK TYPE
Mill & Fill
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reclaim & Resurface
Reclaim & Resurface
Mill & Fill
Mill & Fill
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Shim & Overlay
Mill & Fill
Reconstruction
Shim & Overlay
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Mill & Fill
Mill & Fill
Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay
Shim & Overlay



